MAKERERE UNIVERSITY 62ND GRADUATION CEREMONY - JANUARY 2012
LIST OF FIRST CLASS STUDENTS

A. DEGREES

NAME

OGEN M. Cosmos
TIBAIDHI Hellen
MUBUKE Faisal
KEMIGISHA Immacuclate
NAKAGGWA Annet

PROGRAMME

Bachelor of Business Computing
Bachelor of Business Computing
Bachelor of Business Computing
Bachelor of Business Computing
Bachelor of Business Computing

CGPA
4.70
4.51
4.49
4.45
4.42



	Sheet1

